
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= MILLER AUBREY S;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003190000
80420

03/19/2010
09:25:09

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201004230001
23220

04/23/2010
08:43:09

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE 2

201005280001
69760

05/28/2010
10:29:23

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201010290003
63980

10/29/2010
03:37:20

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION
PLACE #2

201606200002
13120

06/20/2016
03:04:19

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201611300004
36290

11/30/2016
10:32:17

MILLER
AUBREY S

OATHS OF
OFFICE

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201702230000
63760

02/23/2017
10:42:35

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201102040000
40800

02/04/2011
01:07:03

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
ANREPORT

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

201606200002
13010

06/20/2016
03:04:08

MILLER
AUBREY S

ELECTION
PREREPORT2

SHELBY
COUNTY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION


